	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 30A ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 28.35000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EN93F2X2 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK 6.0V C SIZE ALKALINE
ZR-6XA/BOEM/F7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 10.5V AA OXYRIDE ALKA
WM091R,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 9.50X6.34X1.10
RZVS1918BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 17.8X17.8X1.3" BLACK
1589691-3 TE Connectivity  CIRCULAR
CA100-NFB-RMMCX-12 Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY NFEM-RA RMMCX LMR10012"
0152670233 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
512-26-6400-SV-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 14' REVERSED
ICD040GVP163D-07 FCI  QSFP+ AOC 7 METER
2-1589473-9 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 15POS 28AWG 2M
H1BXS-4036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR40S/AE40M/X
M3BRK-4006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40K/MC40M/MPR40K
M8MMT-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM26T/MC26M/MDM26T
5206C SL001 Alpha Wire  5206C SLATE 1000 FT
172419 SL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG SLATE 5000'
C1300-100 General Cable/Carol Brand  MIC CABLE 20AWG 300V BLACK 100'
W30-5F Vector Electronics  WIRE PVDF 30AWG 75' YELLOW
PLT1.5I-M20 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED BLACK 5.6"
GPCH3/0-6-1-X Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING PIPE BRONZE HD
LW-3 Panduit Corp  LBL WIRE MRKR LS3E.5X1" 250/RL
CEGBX1-34424-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLK1-1REC4-28679-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-4-1REC4-37236-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-P10-051039-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F321-P7T1-W01X-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
BA2-B2-24-620-211-D Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 80VDC
FLNR150.XXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 150A 250V ALARM IND SLOW
LR604003CR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 400A CHASSIS
04773.15MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500V IEC SLO 5X20MM 3.15A
0673.125MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0216.250MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A FAST 5X20 HI BRK AXL
P6KE43CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC DO15
3KASMC30AHM3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM DO214AB (SMC)
1.5SMC10A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM DO214AB
5KP8.0CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8VWM 15VC P600
JANTXV1N6104A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.2VWM BPKG AXIAL
SMP26-E3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC SMP
SMCJ85CHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85VWM 151VC SMC
TISP4395M3BJR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 320V BIDIR DO-214AA
V30MLA1210LA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 220A 1210
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  keywords
	    	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  pdf
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  datasheet
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  price
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  distributor
	electronic components CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  Circuit Protection
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  Circuit Breakers
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 30A ROCKER
	CR11S-51-30.0A-38693-30
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .